
SURGERY MEDICINE.. OB GYN PAEDS ORTHO AETCOM 
/PANDEMIC

Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am
CLINIC 

9.30am to 
12.30pm

LUNCH 
12.30pm to 

1.30pm

SDL 1.30pm to 
4.00pm

Monday 8/1/2024
 L1-SU 16.1  Describe indications, 
advantages and disadvantages of Basic 
and   Advanced laparoscopic  Surgery.

ELECTIVE 

Tuesday 9/1/2024 L-1 OG 14.1 Enumerate and discuss the 
diameters of maternal pelvis & types ELECTIVE 

Wednesday 10/1/2024 L 1 - IM 5.4,5.16- Viral Hepatitis ELECTIVE 

Thursday 11/1/2024

L2 -SU26.1  Outline the role of surgery 
in the management of coronary heart 
disease, valvular heart diseases and 
congenital heart diseases, diseases of 
Thorax and Diaphragm

ELECTIVE 

Friday 12/1/2024 L-2 OG 1401.2 Contracted Pelvis ELECTIVE 

Saturday 13/01/2024 L- 2 IM 5.5 - Alcoholic
LiverDisease ELECTIVE 

Monday 15/01/2024
L 3-SU 26.3 Describe the clinical 
features of mediastinal diseases and the 
principles of management.

ELECTIVE 

Tuesday 16/01/2024 L-3 OG 14.1.6 Fetal Skull ELECTIVE 

Wednesday 17/01/2024 L-3 IM 5.6 Liver cirrhosis
& Complication ELECTIVE 

Thursday 18/01/2024 L 4 -SU 26.3 Thoracic outlet syndrome ELECTIVE 

Friday 19/01/2024 L-4 OG 14.1.8 Fetal Circulation ELECTIVE 

Saturday 20/01/2024 L 4 IM 5.16,5.18 Management of
complication of liver cirrhosis ELECTIVE 

Monday 22/01/2024

L5 - SU 27.1 Describe the 
etiopathogenesis, clinical features, 
investigations  of occlusive arterial 
disease.

ELECTIVE 

Tuesday 23/01/2024

L-5  OG 13.1 Enumerate and discuss 
the physiology of normal  labor

ELECTIVE 

SGD - 1 - PE 21.1 
- Urinary Tract 
infection (UTI) in 
children 

SGD - 1 - PE 24.2, 
24.3, 24.4, 24.5 - 
Diarrheal 
Dehydration, ORT 
and Types of Fluid 
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Wednesday 24/01/2024

L 5 IM 3.1, 3.2, 3.3 Pneumonia
Part I

ELECTIVE 

SUG SDL-1 SU-
8.3 Medico legal 
aspect in surgical 
practice, role of 
communication 

SURG. SGD- 1-SU 
1.3 Describe basic 
concepts of 
preoperative care 

Thursday 25/01/2024

L 6-SU 27.1  Principles of treatment of 
occlusive arterial disease.

ELECTIVE 

SDL -1 IM 1.21 
clinical Features
and Diagnosis of 
SABC

SGD 1 IM 1.26 
Heart Failure
Management

Friday 26/01/2024 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

Saturday 27/01/2024 L -6 IM 3.14,3.15,3.16 Pneumonia
Part- II

ELECTIVE 

Monday 29/01/2024

L 7-SU 27.4 Describe the principles of 
amputation

ELECTIVE 

SDL-1 OB 14.1.5 
Maternal Pelvis 
clinical 
anatomy,fetal 
skull, pelvic 
assessment.

SGD-1 OG 14.1.1 
Discuss the 
diameters of 
maternal Pelvis and 
Types

Tuesday 30/01/2024
L-6  OG 13.1.2 Mechanism of labor in 
occipito-anterior presentation ELECTIVE 

ORTHO SDL- 1 
Osteomyelitis OR 
3.1

ORTHO  SGD- 1 
Bones/Osteology 
upper limbs

Wednesday 31/01/2024

L-7, IM 11.6,11.9,11.15,11.23,11.24
Diabetic emergencies

ELECTIVE 

SUG. SDL- 2 
SU13.3 Legal & 
ethical issues 
concerning organ 
donation  

SURG. SGD- 2-SU 
4.4-Communicate 
and counsel 
patients and 
families on the 
outcome
and rehabilitation 
demonstrating 
empathy and care

Note:- 
Venue:-

AETCOM OG. 4.1 The Foundations of 
communication 

For Lecture & SDL E1st Wing, 5th Floor, Lecture Hall No. 1
SGD Venue to be Deciede  by Individual Dept. 


